TAXING DISTRICT

10. BLAIN BOROUGH

20. BLOOMFIELD BOROUGH
30. BUFFALO TOWNSHIP
40. CARROLL TOWNSHIP
50. CENTRE TOWNSHIP

60. DUNCANNON BOROUGH
70. GREENWOOD TOWNSHIP
80. HOWE TOWNSHIP

90. JACKSON TOWNSHIP
100.JUNIATA TOWNSHIP
110.LANDISBURG BOROUGH
120.LIVERPOOL BOROUGH
130.LIVERPOOL TOWNSHIP
141.NORTH EAST MADISON
142.SOUTH WEST MADISON
150.MARYSVILLE BOROUGH

160.MILLER TOWNSHIP
170.MILLERSTOWN BOROUGH
180.NEW BUFFALO BOROUGH
190.NEWPORT BOROUGH
200.0LIVER TOWNSHIP
210.PENN TOWNSHIP

220.RYE TOWNSHIP
230.SAVILLE TOWNSHIP
240.SPRING TOWNSHIP

251. TOBOYNE TOWNSHIP 1
252.TOBOYNE TOWNSHIP 2
260.TUSCARORA TOWNSHIP
270.TYRONE TOWNSHIP
280.WATTS TOWNSHIP
290.WHEATFIELD TOWNSHIP

2018 PERRY COUNTY MILLAGE RATES

SCD

WP
WP
NP
WP
WP
SQ
GW
NP
WP
NP
WP
GW
GW
WP
WP

SQ

NP
GW
SQ
NP
NP

SQ

SQ
WP
WP
WP
FM
GW
WP
SQ
SQ

COUNTY REAL ESTATE MILLAGE IS 3.3125
COUNTY AND SCHOOL DISTRICT PER/CAPITA IS 5.00, ex. GREENWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT, WHICH IS 10.00

MUN P/C MUNOCC MUNRE MUN MISC

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
N/A
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
20.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
60.00

N/A
25.00
19.00

153.00

N/A
5.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Miscellaneous Tax: Fire = Fire Protection; SL = Street Lights
EIT = Earned Income Tax (levied by school districts)

0.15640
2.16220
0.13990
N/A
0.32000
3.42000
0.73820
0.22520
0.27400
0.14197
N/A
1.80000
0.16000
0.20750
0.27170
2.08130

0.35340
0.93750
2.00600
3.98000
0.71000
0.81440

0.90000
0.15950
0.23190
0.17240
0.17240
0.78950
0.17570
0.21630
0.19900

Fire 0.70000

Fire 0.34900
Fire 0.70000
Fire 0.58000

Fire 0.37780

Fire 0.35443

SL 0.26870
Fire 0.10000
Fire 0.27170

Fire 0.50000
Fire 0.36100
Fire 0.36100
Fire 0.85000
NOT ALL

NOT ALL
NOT ALL

NOT ALL
Fire 0.60000

Updated 06/22/2018 - AET

SD EIT
2018-19
1.7%
1.7%
1.6%
1.7%
1.7%
1.8%
1.75%
1.6%
1.7%
1.6%
1.7%
1.75%
1.75%
1.7%
1.7%
1.8%

1.6%
1.75%
1.8%
1.6%
1.6%
1.8%

1.8%
1.7%
1.7%
1.7%
1.0%
1.75%
1.7%
1.8%
1.8%

SDRE
2018-19
12.41
12.41
14.72
12.41
12.41
12.973
14.06
14.72
12.41
14.72
12.41
14.06
14.06
12.41
12.41
12.973

14.72
14.06
12.973
14.72
14.72
12.973

12.973
12.41
12.41
12.41
8.65
14.06
12.41
12.973
12.973






